The CyMedica QB1 NMES
capitalizes on revolutionary
energy delivery to alter the
spectrum of treatment for
muscle atrophy following ACL
Reconstruction and Total
Knee Replacement.
The QB1 NMES delivers:

advancements in treating muscle atrophy,
log on to www.cymedicaortho.com.
Ordering Information
Full ordering information may be found at www.cymedicaortho.com.
Reference # Description
QB-1000-030 to QB-1000-045
QB1 NMES System
(Small-XL; Regular or Short; Right or Left)
QB-1000-046 to QB-1000-061
QB1 Post-Op Brace & NMES System
(Small-XL; Regular or Short; Right or Left)
QB-1000-002  QB1 TENS System (1 TENS Pod & 2 Size 2x2” Electrodes)
QB-1000-004  QB1 TENS Electrodes Set (2 Size 2x2” Electrodes)
QB-1000-005  QB1 NMES Electrode Set (1 Size 2x2” & 2 Size 2x4” Electrodes)
QB-1000-006 QB1 Electrode Gel (2oz. Gel Tube)
Refer to QB1 User’s Manual for indications for use and safety information.
QB-0065-001, Rev. A
CyMedica Orthopedics Inc. / 19120 N. Pima Rd., Ste. 135 / Scottsdale, AZ 85255 U.S.A. / customerservice@cymedicaortho.com / Fax: (866) 296-2772 / Phone: (844) CYM-2014 or (844) 296-2014
Form-Fitting Wrap with
Non-Slip Silicone
Extension Drop Lock
Hinge with Flexion &
Extension ROM Adjustments
Gorilla-Grip Compression
Technology
Cymedica Brochure 031615.indd   2 3/16/15   4:04 PM
510(k) Summary
CyMedica Orthopedics, Inc.
QB1 NMES and TENS Systems
1- SUBMITTER
Manufacturer Name:   CyMedica Orthopedics, Inc.
19120 N. Pima Rd. Suite 135
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Telephone (480) 664-1282
FAX (866) 296-2772
Official Contact: Kereshmeh Shahriari
19120 N. Pima Rd. Suite 135
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Telephone (480) 664-1282
FAX (866) 296-2772
510(k) Summary Preparation February 13th, 2015
Date
510(k) Number K150413
2- DEVICE
Trade/Proprietary Name: QB1 Powered Muscle Stimulator System (NMES) &
Transcutaneous Electrical Nerve Stimulator System
(TENS); QB-1000
Common Name:   Muscle stimulator
Classification Names: Powered muscle stimulator (21 CFR 890.5850)
Product Code:    NMES device; IPF
TENS device: GZJ